
Type ID Description HT TTCPos PartnNr.

FIG 41 PROTEGE JAMBES
1 913 '6316387-01 € 18,17 € 21,73

2 914 '6316080-01 € 21,74 € 26,00

3 915 '6316079-01 € 21,74 € 26,00

4 4 '250511-P27C € 2,07 € 2,48

5 5 '252155-P2 € 0,63 € 0,76

6 674 '201480-P29 € 1,15 € 1,38

7 919 '6316386-01 € 18,17 € 21,73

8 508 '250508-P29 € 1,15 € 1,38

9 223 '252004-P29 € 0,92 € 1,10

10 201 '220104-P29 € 1,27 € 1,51

11 923 '6316382-01 € 4,83 € 5,78

12 924 '6316384 € 2,42 € 2,89

13 925 '6316383 Clamp € 2,42 € 2,89

14 1697 '6316082-12 € 41,40 € 49,51

750/650 
cc

Mudguard flap, RH

750/650 
cc

Mudguard, RH assembly

750/650 
cc

Mudguard, LH assembly

750/650 
cc

Nut M8x1-6H

750/650 
cc

Washer 8L

750/650 
cc

Bolt M8x1

750/650 
cc

Mudguard flap, LH

750/650 
cc

Nut M6

750/650 
cc

Washer 6

750/650 
cc

Screw M6x14

750/650 
cc

Bracket

750/650 
cc

Spacer

750/650 
cc
750/650 
cc

Set of leg mudguards with mounting


	alle_et_kat1037

